
ID Task Name Start Finish

1 Notice to Proceed Mon 4/6/15 Mon 4/6/15
2 ACTIVITY 100 Tue 4/7/15 Wed 11/9/16
3 Engineering Survey Tue 7/14/15 Mon 10/5/15
4 Cadastral Survey Tue 7/14/15 Mon 10/5/15
5 Geotechnical and Materials Wed 5/25/16 Wed 11/9/16
6 Cultural Resource Management Tue 4/7/15 Mon 6/29/15
7 ACTIVITY 200 Tue 9/22/15 Fri 11/18/16
8 Public Kick‐Off Meeting Tue 9/22/15 Tue 9/22/15
9 Public Meeting #2 Tue 8/16/16 Tue 8/16/16
10 Public Meeting #3 Fri 11/18/16 Fri 11/18/16
11 ACTIVITY 300 Tue 6/30/15 Tue 5/23/17
12 Environmental Document Tue 6/30/15 Tue 11/1/16
13 Wetland and Stream Delineation Tue 6/30/15 Mon 8/10/15
14 Environmental Permitting Wed 4/26/17 Tue 5/23/17
15 ACTIVITY 400 Tue 10/6/15 Tue 6/20/17
16 Preliminary Hydraulics Report Tue 10/6/15 Mon 7/11/16
17 Final Hydraulics Report Wed 12/21/16 Tue 4/25/17
18 Final Hydraulics Updates Wed 6/7/17 Tue 6/20/17
19 ACTIVITY 500 Wed 4/27/16 Tue 6/20/17
20 Bridge TS&L Wed 4/27/16 Tue 8/16/16
21 30% Bridge Design Plans Wed 8/17/16 Tue 9/27/16
22 Scope of Work Doc Wed 11/2/16 Tue 11/8/16
23 90% Bridge Design Plans Wed 11/9/16 Tue 4/25/17
24 Final Bridge PS&E Wed 4/26/17 Tue 6/20/17
25 ACTIVITY 600 Wed 6/22/16 Tue 6/20/17
26 Preliminary Rdwy & Traffic Wed 6/22/16 Tue 8/16/16
27 30% Roadway Design Plans Wed 8/17/16 Tue 9/27/16
28 90% Roadway Design Plans Wed 12/7/16 Tue 4/25/17
29 Final Roadway PS&E Wed 4/26/17 Tue 6/20/17
30 ACTIVITY 700 Wed 9/28/16 Tue 6/20/17
31 Preliminary Right‐of‐Way Plans Wed 9/28/16 Tue 11/22/16
32 Final Right‐of‐Way Plans Wed 5/24/17 Tue 6/20/17
33 ACTIVITY 800 Wed 8/31/16 Tue 6/20/17
34 30% Removal Plans Wed 8/31/16 Tue 9/27/16
35 90% Removal Plans Wed 3/1/17 Tue 4/25/17
36 Final Removal Plans Wed 5/24/17 Tue 6/20/17
37 Submit Final Plans Tue 6/20/17 Tue 6/20/17

4/6

9/22

8/16

11/18

6/20

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul
2016 2017

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration‐only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start‐only

Finish‐only

Deadline

Progress

Page 1

Project: South_Ave_Schedule
Date: Mon 7/25/16


